22 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN SABADO
SAN FERNANDO, 12/12/2020

Prueba 16
12/12/2020 - 16:06

Masc., 100m Braza

Benjamin 2009
Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

DSQ
WDR
WDR

SANCHEZ GARCIA, Alejandro
50m:  47.55  47.55  100m:

QUINTERO GONZALEZ, Alberto
50m:  50.69  50.69  100m:

PELAEZ MANZANO, Ivan
50m: 50.15 50.15 100m:

GARCIA BELIZON, Daniel
50m:  54.28  54.28  100m:

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Alvaro
50m:  56.48  56.48  100m:

BUSTAMANTE ALIJO, Aaron
50m: 56.87 56.87 100m:

TELLADO CAPOTE, Juan Luis
QUINONES GALLEGO, Aitor

AN
09
1:44.97

09
1:45.92

09
1:47.04

09
1:53.59

09
1:58.05

09
2:00.76

09
09

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Alexamder 09

C.N. San Fernando
57.42

C.N. San Fernando
55.23

C.N. San Fernando
56.89

C.N. San Fernando
59.31

C.N. San Fernando
1:01.57

C.N. San Fernando
1:03.89

C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando

Tiempo

1:44.97

1:45.92

1:47.04

1:53.59

1:58.05

2:00.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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